
COMM 5 FT W OF SW COR LOT 1 THE 
UNIT 1, RUN E 2449.44 FT FOR POB
FT, S'LY 305.24 FT ALONG MARY RD

BELL JOANNE
7956 182ND PATH
MCALPIN, FL 32062

14-5S-15-00459-213

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

14515.030 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/18/2016 DF 10.01 95,095 0 0 95,095
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3

103,408
15,520
95,095

214,023
37,537

176,486
0

176,486
214,023

0

214,023

0944/0455 1/11/2002 WD Q V 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICHARD & PATRICIA AL

DANIEL & JOANNE BEL

0855/1446 3/21/1998 WD Q V 03 11,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BEEL

ALLEN
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SALE:3:1: LOT 13 TIMBER RIDGE

SALE:2:1: $.70 STAMPS   CORRECTIVE DEED

SALE:1:1: SALE PRICE IS LOW

25602 M H 431 03/07/2007

20420 M H 125 01/14/2003

19539 PUMP/UTPOL 30 05/13/2002

HX Base Yr

294 SW MARY TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,756 113.9000 107.07 188,015 2003 2003 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1566

BAS 1,566 100 1,566 92,220

UOP 580 25 145 8,539

USP 128 35 45 2,650

2,274 1,756 103,408

BAS= W42 USP= N8 W16 S8 E16$ W16 S27 UOP= S10 E58 N10 W58$
E58 N27$.

BAS

4216

27

58

27

USP 8

16

8

16

UOP10

58

10

58

1 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 24 60 1,440.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 4,320

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

15,520

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 95,095


